Figure 1. ADS-941 Functional Block Diagram
REF
R
E
G
IS
TE
R

Table 3. Output Coding
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS INCHES (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER OPERATING
TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE ROHS ACCESSORIES
ADS-941MC 0 to +70°C TDIP No Evaluation Board (without ADS-942)
ADS-941MC-C 0 to +70°C TDIP Yes Heat Sink for all ADS-942 models
ADS-941ME –40 to +100°C TDIP No
ADS-941ME-C –40 to +100°C TDIP Yes
Receptacles for PC mounting can be ordered through AMP Inc., Part # 3-331272-8 (Component Lead Socket), 32 required.
0.040
(1.016)
SEATING